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Date lL Defription | e ECharges Credits Balance
| +"'_:r. BalanFe ] B 0.00
11/22/2010 FMS with Bite w s ' | 175.00 175.00
11/22/2010 Amgigam 1 Surfje Perml. | | B 325.00 500.00
11/22/2010 Amalgam 3 Surf§ée Perm| B | 375.00 875.00
12/13/2010 Comp. W. Etch §Burface, i 275.00 1,150.00
12/13/2010 Comp. W. Etch fBurface i 275.00 1,425.00
12/14/2010 Comprehensive fiiral eval :l 50.00 1,475.00
12/14/2010 Adult Scale & Priiphy | | 160.00 1,635.00
12/17/2010 MASTER CARDE! ! ! 1,425.00 210.00
12/20/2010 Porgelain W. Gofl Crown i 1,850.00 2,060.00
1712011 Epagteal Implanif j 1 1 2,300.00 4,360.00
172011 Epaosteal Implanil i | §| 2,300.00 6,660.00
1/14/2011 Offige Visit # N1 0.00 6,660.00
1/21/2011 MASTER CARDE j e 1,850.00 4,810.00
1/25/2011 Porgelain W. Gol Crown: .| B 1.850.00 6,660.00
2/10/2011 1 Pariapical X R§ ' N 25.00 6,685.00
31212011, Amiglgam 2 Surf§e Perm | 375.00 7,060.00
412172011 Abutment Placerfent | 1 925.00 7,985.00
4/21/2011 Abuytment Placerfient | {92500 8,910.00
4/2112011 Porgelain W. Gol Crown' k| 1,900.00 10,810.00
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4/21/2011 Porgielain W. Gollf Crown. i 1,900.00 12,710.00
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Page 2 ' b Account Total
i i
' Patient Charges 15,985.00
! Patient Payments 3,275.00-
: i : Patient Credits 0.00
- f 1 Patient Debits 0.00
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